
 Wark C of E Primary School 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2023/2024 

 

Holiday or occasion of 
Closure 

Date on which school will be 
closed 

Date on which school will 
reassemble 

   
Summer 2023 
 

Friday 21st July 2022 Tuesday 5th September 2023 

October Mid-term 2023 
 

Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas/New Year  
2023/2024 

Friday 22nd December 2023 Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Spring Mid-Term 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 Tuesday 27th February 2024 
 

Easter 2024 
 

Thursday 28th March 2024 Tuesday 16th April 2024 

MAY DAY Bank Holiday 
 

Monday 6th May 2024  

Summer Mid-Term 2024 
 

Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer 2024 Friday 19th July 2024  

Teacher’s training days   

 Monday 4th September 2023  
 
 

Monday 8th January 2024  

 Monday 25th February 2024  
 


